
Drexel University Part-Time Employees 2022 Monthly Medical Contributions

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone/AmeriHealth Point of Service
Drexel Pays Employee Pays Cigna DHMO Cigna Base Cigna Preferred

Coverage level Medical Rx Total Medical 
& Rx Medical Rx Total Medical 

& Rx Coverage level Drexel            
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel            
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel           
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $404.21 $76.38 $480.60 $113.74 $62.15 $175.89 Employee Only $2.61 $7.83 $4.97 $14.90 $7.59 $22.79
Employee + Child $479.07 $119.90 $598.97 $297.81 $100.36 $398.17 Employee + Child $6.58 $19.75 $14.65 $43.97 $24.83 $74.48
Employee + Children $597.90 $126.93 $724.83 $438.09 $106.21 $544.31 Employee + Children $6.58 $19.75 $14.65 $43.97 $24.83 $74.48
Employee + Spouse $724.45 $173.49 $897.94 $440.88 $145.22 $586.10 Employee + Spouse $6.58 $19.75 $14.65 $43.97 $24.83 $74.48
Family $948.89 $222.75 $1,171.65 $604.95 $186.45 $791.40 Family $6.58 $19.75 $14.65 $43.97 $24.83 $74.48

VISION
Personal Choice PPO - Basic Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx Total Medical 
& Rx Medical Rx Total Medical 

& Rx Coverage level Drexel           
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $501.53 $76.38 $577.92 $329.98 $62.15 $392.13 Employee Only $1.08 $3.25
Employee + Child $155.39 $119.90 $275.29 $1,091.83 $100.36 $1,192.19 Employee + Child $2.49 $7.49
Employee + Children ($10.75) $126.93 $116.19 $1,673.87 $106.21 $1,780.08 Employee + Children $2.49 $7.49
Employee + Spouse $164.25 $173.49 $337.74 $1,706.59 $145.22 $1,851.81 Employee + Spouse $2.49 $7.49
Family $308.08 $222.75 $530.83 $2,186.44 $186.45 $2,372.89 Family $2.49 $7.49

Personal Choice PPO - High Option
Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx Total Medical 
& Rx Medical Rx Total Medical 

& Rx
Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $377.17 $76.38 $453.56 $577.96 $62.15 $640.11
Employee + Child ($10.14) $119.90 $109.76 $1,442.78 $100.36 $1,543.14
Employee + Children ($10.73) $126.93 $116.20 $1,921.09 $106.21 $2,027.30
Employee + Spouse ($14.67) $173.49 $158.82 $2,163.67 $145.22 $2,308.89
Family ($18.84) $222.75 $203.91 $2,884.22 $186.45 $3,070.67

Consumer Directed Health Plan with HSA
Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical & Rx Rx Total Medical 
& Rx Medical & Rx Rx Total Medical 

& Rx
Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $449.50 $0.00 $449.50 $62.15 $0.00 $62.15
Employee + Child $592.03 $0.00 $592.03 $185.13 $0.00 $185.13
Employee + Children $703.07 $0.00 $703.07 $286.10 $0.00 $286.10
Employee + Spouse $882.71 $0.00 $882.71 $273.96 $0.00 $273.96
Family $1,149.76 $0.00 $1,149.76 $380.22 $0.00 $380.22

Davis Vision


	PT Monthly

